

M. B. N. 2-232
SECRET XELV-TORONTO

For the file



PMNSY Road Crop Bigla to Hazizam toka
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

NEASUMENET 100K.

Narendera Kumar Singh.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contract rates
	No.	L	B	D	
1682.682 m @ Rs 192.04 -					Rs 323142 =
(5) Circular sub base					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2) of MB					
516.4 m @ Rs 196.88 -					Rs 11,34,300 =
(6) Finishing, drying, spreading					
& compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(1) of MB					
249.25 m @ Rs 2953.25 -					Rs 736098 =
(7) R.C.C pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (7) - item no (1)					
- P(2) of MB					
30 RM @ Rs 874.63 -					Rs 26239 =
(8) H.P. Culvert					
Qty vide item no (14) - P(3) of MB					
196/10-59.60 m @ Rs 279.09 -					Rs 16634 =
(9) P.C.C in foundation					
948 m ³ @ Rs 4281.98 -					Rs 39309 =
(10) P.C.C in substructure					
67.48 m ³ @ Rs 5029.52 -					Rs 340066 =
(11) R.C.C pipe 150					
15 RM @ Rs 3546.80 -					Rs 53202 =
(12) Finishing on parapet					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(2) of MB					
41.28 m ³ @ Rs 40.6 -					Rs 159 =
(13) Bricking unreinforced					
Exposition					
Qty vide item no (9) - P(3) of MB					
195.84 m ³ @ Rs 6150.44 -					Rs 12,04,508 =
(14) masonry project					
Qty vide item no (10) - P(3) + item no (9) - P(8) of MB					
4 m ³ @ Rs 7405 =					Rs 31619 =
(15) Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(8) of MB					
2103.45 m @ Rs 41.70 -					Rs 87726 =
(16) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(8) of MB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Rate	Amount
	No	L	B	D		
2103.75 m ² @ Rs 14.24 — Rp						29957.00
(13) Mix Seal Surfacing						
Qty vide item no (6) - P(8) at tm						
2103.75 m ² @ Rs 19.15 — Rp						40917.94
(14) Brick setting						
160 m ² @ Rs 45.93 — Rp						7358.88
(15) Km stone						
Qty vide item no (8) - P(8) at tm						
(1) Ordinary Km stone-2						
@ Rs 19.02.87 — Rp						3806.00
(11) 200 m stone						
4 no @ Rs 545.65 — Rp						2183.00
(16) Boundary pillar/guard post						
Qty vide item no (10) - P(8) at tm						
46 no @ Rs 16.48 — Rp						7662.00
(17) Retro-reflecting traffic sign						
Qty vide item no (11) - P(9)						
600 mm triangular						
4 no @ Rs 3567.91 — Rp						14272.00
(18) Road marking of not applied						
Thermoplastic compound on B.T						
Qty vide item no (12) - P(9)						
110 m ² @ Rs 721.95 — Rp						79415.00
(19) Road marking on C.C						
Qty vide item no (14) - P(9) at tm						
64 m ² @ Rs 810.76 — Rp						51889.00
(20) Planting tree						
45 no @ Rs 844.55 — Rp						41385.00
(21) Retro-reflecting traffic sign						
(1) 600 mm circular						
2 no @ Rs 4792.47 — Rp						9586.00
(11) 600 mm triangular						
4 no @ Rs 3567.91 — Rp						14272.00
(11) 450 mm x 600 mm						
Rect - 3 no @ Rs 4667.39 — Rp						9335.00
						29,49,690
Add 12.1/ U.S.T — Rp						593963
Add 1/2 balance — Rp						49497.00
Seignorage fee — Rp						59561.00

Continuation Rp 56,52,714.00

Sch. XLV-Form No 134

[illegible]